

mmasy अन्तर्गत pmasy मशीन/से पार/काटी तक
यह निर्माण कार्य/ (यखेड प्लासि)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

संवेदक का नाम:- देव बरोदस कंसद्रुथन

Agreement NO. 253/SBD/mmasy-21-22

DIVISION

Const. Cost. 1,31,69,722=00

Major Cost. 12,89,404=00

Total: 1,44,59,126=00

(यखेड प्लासि)

SUB-DIVISION

Date of commencement 12/2/22

Date of completion:- 11/2/23 MB No-2879

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Abstract of Cost

6

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P.V. & fixing WBM pillar 1.200 km (Q.v.TMB P-1)					
@ R. 37 732.36/km - R					45279/-
② clearing and denuding road land. 0.42 Hect (Q.v.TMB P-1)					
@ R. 52970.33/Ha - R					22247/-
③ Excavation for roadway in soft using manual means. 21 m ³ (Q.v.TMB P-2)					
@ R. 130.83/m ³ - R					2747/-
④ Const. of Embankment with lead 1000 m. 572.932 m ³ (Q.v.TMB P-3)					
@ R. 190.57/m ³ - R					109183/-
⑤ Const. of Embankment lead upto 100 m 859.398 m ³ (Q.v.TMB P-4)					
@ R. 149.08/m ³ - R					128119/-
⑥ Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder. 1391.40 m ³ (Q.v.TMB P-2)					
@ R. 192.25/m ³ - R					267496/-
⑦ Const. of GSB Const 10 BT Portion 594 m ³ (Q.v.TMB P-4)					
@ R. 3483.16/m ³ - R					2068997/-

Continuation

R. 2644068/-

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/15) Const. of GSB Cerrd in PCC path					
150 m ³ (Q.V. m ³ P-5)					
@ R. 3483.160/m ³ h.					522474/-
(9/35) P/Vs fixing of typical masonry information sign board with logo of project.					
2 nos. (Q.V. nos P-5)					
@ R. 9845.85/nos h.					19692/-
					/
					R. 3186234/-
Add Gst 12%.					h 382348/-

Add Lc 1%					h 31862/-
Add S.Fee					h 44607/-
					R. 3645051/-
less 3.27% below R.					h 119193/-
					R. 3525858/-

14/06/23
OE